Position

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Department

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Total Wages

$98,757

$94,806

$83,795

$26,460

$22,592

$19,626

$16,291

$2,049

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,717

$35,094

$32,432

$4,525

$3,863

$0

$2,786

$350



