Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	English	\$98,757	\$33,717
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	English	\$94,806	\$35,094
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	English	\$83,795	\$32,432
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	English	\$26,460	\$4,525
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	English	\$22,592	\$3,863
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	English	\$19,626	\$0
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	English	\$16,291	\$2,786
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	English	\$2,049	\$350